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IN ROOM DINING MENU

11:30~16=00

Classic Caesar Salad
Iy =Y -—HIH

Fresh Fish Mexican Carpaccio
RABADA XL H ANy F 3

Truffle French fries and Prosciutto
)2 T7RT7 N BEENL

Fish Tacos using Orion Beer Batter
INNZZAIT 1y 2 B3R (2pe~)

HIYORI Burger 200g with Bacon Aioli and Tomato Jam
HIYORIN—# — NX=2a>T7A AV E MY T v LA
(+800HT hY 27K F MIEETEET)

Soki Soba
V—%Z(E

Eclairs of Paradise

BEDOIILT

Basque Cheesecake

NZAGF—R—*

Tiramisu
T1473IR

HIYORI Pudding
HIYORI 7"V

2,750

2,750

2,200

2,420

2,970

2,530

2,090

1,870

1,650

1,650

(2,500)

(2,500)

(2,000)

(2,200)

(2,700)

(2,300)

(1,900)

(1,700)

(1,500)

(1,500)

RECOMMENED

Fresh Shikuwasa Sour

TLyYay—o T 1:320(01.200
Pineapple Gin and Tonic

INMF oy TS Ry s 1,320 (1,200)
Ryukyu Highball 1.320(1,200)
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ALCOHOL

Orion Beer/Draft
FUAFE—-I
Corona

minby

WOLFBRAU
T 7Oq

1,320 (1,200)

1,320 (1,200

Okinawan Mojito

FIESL #F¥FTFE—b
Moscow Mule
BRELEZSOYTOEXII 21—

Highball
N RK—Ib

Budweiser
INRTAH—
Heineken

N R

HBENELCASDBEEZS [HE] CRIYANTNT—PBETEIAMR S v—I X 21D I 5T hE—IL,

Cliff Beer / Draft
JY)T7E—-IL

54’%?!5&5#&@55%%&&%%%};4 F U ZMEAH X HBEMD IV GEVNLEEF DI TE—Ib,

BIC& > THIEES AN SUEY,

Homemade Shikuwasa Pink Lemonade
o o . N . 1,210(1,100
BRES— I H—EL I LER— K (11o0)

Tropical Cocktail with Mango and Guava
GrpREveT—nhaEANA T 2000

Virgin Mojito(Normal/Strawberry/Passion Fruit)

Craft Ginger Ale

1,650

1,320

1,320

1,320

1,320

1,870

1,870

1,210

BREUL &I O9TOT LT+ I -

Pineapple and Passion Fruit Squash

INT 2 EINYy D TIV=YDAA Yy
1,430 (1,300)
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Fresh Orange Juice

‘ 1,210,100
Ly oaFLry 0100
Apple 990 (900
S 0 (900)
M«alng? 990 (900)
~>d—
Coke_-CoIa 990 (900)
-7
Oolong Tea
on 990 (900)

ERER
Blended Coffee

S Ky 800
JLrrRada—ke— 880 500
Cafe Latte 990 (900)

Hh7x77

Greapfruit
TJL—=TT7n=

Guava

g7
Pineapple
IN{Fy T
Jasmine Tea

SAVAZE

Cafe Au Lait
h7xHL

Cappuccino
h7F—/

1,210

(1,500)

(1,200)

(1,200)

(1,200)

(1,200)

(1,700)

(1,700)

(1,100)

(1,100)

990 (900)

990 (900)

990 (900)

990 (900)

990 (900)

990 (900)



